
FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

22/08/2025 09:46

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 10

U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23022.1

23023.1

23024.1

23025.1

23026.1

23027.1

Plouvorn Ag 21

Brest As 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Plouvorn Ag 21

Plouzane Acf 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Brieuc Stade 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Brest As 21

Plouvorn Ag 21

Brest As 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

786

54082081

54082082

54082083

54082084

54082085

54082086

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23028.1

23029.1

23030.1

23031.1

23032.1

23033.1

St Renan Ea 21

Landerneau Fc 21

Lorient Cep 21

St Renan Ea 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Lorient Cep 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lorient Cep 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Landerneau Fc 21

St Renan Ea 21

Landerneau Fc 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

789

54082087

54082088

54082089

54082090

54082091

54082092

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule C

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23034.1

23035.1

23036.1

23037.1

23038.1

23039.1

Montagnarde Us 21

Plabennec St 21

Le Relecq Kerhuon Fc 
21
Montagnarde Us 21

Concarneau Us 21

Le Relecq Kerhuon Fc 
21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Le Relecq Kerhuon Fc 
21
Concarneau Us 21

Concarneau Us 21

Plabennec St 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Plabennec St 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

785

54082149

54082150

54082151

54082152

54082153

54082154

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule D

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23040.1

23041.1

23042.1

23043.1

23044.1

23045.1

Gj Eole Black Prat 21

St Brieuc Cobsp 21

Non affecté 

Gj Eole Black Prat 21

Morlaix Sc 21

Non affecté 

-

-

-

-

-

-

Non affecté 

Morlaix Sc 21

Morlaix Sc 21

St Brieuc Cobsp 21

Gj Eole Black Prat 21

St Brieuc Cobsp 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

788

54082161

54082162

54082163

54082164

54082165

54082166

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule E

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23046.1

23047.1

23048.1

23049.1

23050.1

23051.1

Auray Football Club 21

Quimper Kerfeunteun 
21

Douarnenez Stella 21

Auray Football Club 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Douarnenez Stella 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Douarnenez Stella 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Kerfeunteun 
21

Auray Football Club 21

Quimper Kerfeunteun 
21

 

 

 

 

 

 

783

54082235

54082236

54082237

54082238

54082239

54082240

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule F

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23052.1

23053.1

23054.1

23055.1

23056.1

23057.1

Pontivy Gs 21

Vannes Menimur 21

Retiers Coesmes As 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Elven Football 21

Retiers Coesmes As 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Retiers Coesmes As 21

Elven Football 21

Elven Football 21

Vannes Menimur 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Vannes Menimur 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

781

54082292

54082293

54082294

54082295

54082296

54082297

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule G

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23058.1

23059.1

23060.1

23061.1

23062.1

23063.1

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Ta Rennes 21

Gj Pays Muzillac 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Gj Pays Muzillac 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gj Pays Muzillac 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Ta Rennes 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Ta Rennes 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

784

54082456

54082457

54082458

54082459

54082460

54082461

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule H

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23064.1

23065.1

23066.1

23067.1

23068.1

23069.1

Plerin Fc 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

Gj Du Lie Plemet 21

Plerin Fc 21

Lamballe Fc 21

Gj Du Lie Plemet 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gj Du Lie Plemet 21

Lamballe Fc 21

Lamballe Fc 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

Plerin Fc 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

780

54082536

54082537

54082538

54082539

54082540

54082541

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

22/08/2025 09:46

Calendriers par date

Page 9 / 10

U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule I

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23070.1

23071.1

23072.1

23073.1

23074.1

23075.1

Vitre As 21

Gj La Vaunoise 21

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21
Vitre As 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21
Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
Gj La Vaunoise 21

Vitre As 21

Gj La Vaunoise 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

782

54082548

54082549

54082550

54082551

54082552

54082553

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U16 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule J

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23076.1

23077.1

23078.1

23079.1

23080.1

23081.1

Bruz Fc 21

Us St Malo 21

Tinteniac St Do Fc 21

Bruz Fc 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

Tinteniac St Do Fc 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

Tinteniac St Do Fc 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

Us St Malo 21

Bruz Fc 21

Us St Malo 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

787

54082610

54082611

54082612

54082613

54082614

54082615

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4


